

Freedom of Information Request

Reference Number: EPUT.FOI.18.602
Date Received: June 2018

***Note to Applicant:** As of 1 April 2017, North Essex Partnership University NHS Foundation Trust (NEP) and South Essex Partnership University NHS Foundation Trust (SEPT) merged to form one new organisation known as Essex Partnership University NHS Foundation Trust (EPUT).

Information Requested:

I'd be grateful if you could tell me:

1. If you employ any nursing staff (RMNs) whose main role is educating undergraduate medical students.
N/A
2. If so, how many WTE posts are devoted to this?
N/A
3. How many undergraduate medical students were placed with you over the past academic year (2017-18) as part of their psychiatry education?
47